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A vision for the

Auckland Government Women’s Network

2015
2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2025

Work starts on GWN & AGWN

AGWN launched

Events held in Central and South Auckland

AGWN working group refreshed

First Auckland summit

Full year of events

Key relationships established

Communications strategy developed

Resources created — AGWN Quick Guides

Extending reach across the public sector and developing AGWN champions
Development and delivery of seminar programme
Refresh of AGWN strategic plan

Rotation of chair and new honorary Maori Advisor role
Partnerships with other Auckland-based initiatives
Agency networks supported and growing in Auckland
Sector or special interest groups established

Streams supporting young leaders and STEM

AGWN membership diverse and inclusive

AGWN membership at 25% of women in public service
Full programme of accessible, virtual events
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50,000

women in public service roles
in Auckland




. GOVERNMENT
GWN in numbers oM NETWORK
TE AKA WAHINE O TAMAKI

WOMEN ACHIEVING THEIR POTENTIAL

Number of agencies
represented on the GWN mailing lists

Number of people receiving
GWN communications directly

AGWN mailing list
— 41 agencies

700

582 609

600

500 -
400 -
300 -

181

200 -

SGWN mailing list 100 -
— 30 agencies

GWN AGWN SGWN

Data as at 31 October 2018

A ckland O of AGWN members come from Auckland Council, Auckland Transport

Lgouncil o oo or Auckland Tourism and Economic Development (ATEED)
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AUCKLAND

AGWN plans for 2019 WOMEN'S RETWOR

TE AKA WAHINE O TAMAKI
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Support for
mentoring

Seminar series

Leadership Maori Male
succession adviser champions
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AGWN Budget 2019

$2000 $5100

Funding Stream: GWN (via IRD) Funding stream: WIPS 2018 levy

AGWN e Seminar providers and
e March 2019 - minar facilitators
Quarterly International °E ,I 2 e Expert advice on
Women'’s Day series: developing men as allies
events @ .
: e Mid year event -
el © AGWN/Air NZ
$500 per e September 2019 - Te Additional
event: Wiki o Te Reo Maori e Enabling events across the

events

e End of year event Auckland region

funding
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AGWN performance measures 2019

Number of AGWN members and agencies represented
Number of events/seminars held

Number of registrations for AGWN quarterly events

Benchmark
targets

Number of positive evaluations d uri ng 2019
Number of social media interactions

Number of newsletters
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